o
wo

UP COVER, antivibaration

(%)
(S

SPRING

[I%)
—_

WASHER @ 5% ® 16%1. 2

(%)
()

SPRING HOLDER

[S]
©

SCREW STo*14

DO
co

PIPE

Do
-3

SHAFT 9T\

DO
(= p)

(OIL BEARING

(]
(<]

M6 Bolt

Do
o~

Knife for cutting nylon line

Do
(%]

Protector Plastic Part

[N
[N

M6X 16 combination screw

(-]
—_

NYLON HEAD

Do
()

SNAP RING @10

—_
Ne)

SNAP RING ®28

—_—
<co

DRIVING GEAR

—
-

GEARCASE

DAMPING

—_—
(= p)

BOLT M6%25

CONNECTION

—_
(<]

BOLT Mbx12

BOLT M5+*30

—
o~

Grease fitting

SNAP RING @45

—_
(%]

BEARING 6000

DOWN COVER, antivibaration

—_—
Do

DRIVEN GEAR

HOLDER, antivibaration

—_
[—

SHAFT

BOLT M5%35

—_—
()

SNAP RING @32

BOLT Mo*20

BEARING 6002

LOCKER, antivibaration

COVER, gear

BOLT Ma*12

SCREF M5%12

HANGER PLATE

DOWN HOLDER

ENGINE

LOGO PLATE

3T BLADE

DRIVEN DISK

THROTTLE HANDLE

Blade sheath

SNAP RING 35

KNOB, branket

UPPER HOLDER

HOUSING

BRANKET COVER

COVER, nut

BOLT M6*30

BRANKET-UP

— I | WO o1y || 0O | O

NUT M10

SNAP RING @15

PIN @3

RUBBER

BRANKET-DOWN

—leoe|l—— ]~ —]—]—]—|—]——]—

=
e

Description




